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Adrian Public Schools 

2020 - 2021 School Calendar (Trimesters) – Revised September 2020 
  

Monday, August 31, 2020 New Teacher Orientation; Mentor/Probationary Teacher Meeting ,  

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 
Teacher First Day:  AEA Membership Meeting and four (4) hours of 
professional development 

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 

Teacher Second Day:  Professional Development, 5.25 hours; 
Virtual Open Houses, K-5 from 5:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. and 6-8 from 
6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 3, 2020 Teacher Third Day:  Professional Development, 5.25 hours 
Friday, September 4, 2020 No school for staff – Pre Labor Day Holiday 
Monday, September 7, 2020 No school for staff - Labor Day Holiday 
Tuesday, September 8, 2020 First Day of School for students K-12 (Full Day) 
October 7, 2020 Count Day 
Friday, October 16, 2020 Homecoming – Normal Release Time 

October 28-29, 2020 
K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences – Evening - Remote unless in 
Phase 5 or 6 

Friday, October 30, 2020 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM 
K-12 District Professional Development PM (2.25 hours) 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 
 

7-12 Exams AM 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM 
 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 

7-12 Exams AM                                                                                      
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM  
K-12 Records Day PM (On-Site or Off-Site) 
End of 1st Trimester K-12   

November 26-27, 2020 No school for students/staff - Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 1, 2020 8:00 A.M. Grades Due 

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM  
Winter Break begins at close of school day for students/staff 

Monday, January 4, 2021 School resumes for staff/students 

Monday, January 18, 2021 No school for students or staff (Optional PD at LISD) 

January 20-21, 2021 
K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences – Evening – Remote unless in 
Phase 5 or 6 

Friday, January 22, 2021 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM 
K-12 District Professional Development PM (2.25 hours) 

February 10, 2021 Count Day 

Friday, February 12, 2021 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM 
K-12 District Professional Development PM 

Thursday, March 4, 2021 
 

7-12 Exams AM 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM 
K-12 District Professional Development PM 

Friday, March 5, 2021 
 

7-12 Exams AM                                                                                      
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM  
K-12 Records Day PM 
End of 2nd Trimester K-12 

April 2 – April 9, 2021 No school for staff/students- Spring Break 
Monday, April 12, 2021 School resumes 
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To Be Determined Spring Open House – Springbrook 

Friday, May 21, 2021 Graduating Seniors Last Day 

Friday, May 28, 2021 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM                                            
 

Sunday, May 30, 2021 High School Graduation 
Monday, May 31, 2021 No school for students/staff – Memorial Day 

Monday, June 7, 2021 

7-12 Exams AM 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM                                            
K-12 Records Day PM 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 

7-12 Exams AM 
K-12 students Half Day AM Dismissed PM  - Last Student Day            
K-12 Records Day PM                                                                           
End of 3rd Trimester K-12 

 
 
1.25 hour building based PLC/PD will take place on the following dates.  The times will be 
scheduled by the building principal with input from staff. 
 
September 16 (1.25 hours) 
October 14 (1.25 hours) 
November 11 (1.25 hours) 
December 9 (1.25 hours) 
 
PLC/PD time will commence when an overwhelming majority (two-thirds) of the staff are 
present. 
 
Reference Article IV – Teachers Hours. Assignment and Expectations – Regarding the flexibility 
for building wide meetings. 

 
Elementary buildings will operate on a fair rotation for scheduled half days. 
 

Teachers are not expected to complete report cards or comments when there is not a record’s day 
prior to parent teacher conferences.  Class work and class assessments on student progress shall 
be the basis of the parent teacher conferences. 
 


